2021-22 Girls Varsity Basketball Schedule

Williamsburg High School

Date

Scrimmages

Dec 2™ Thursday
Dec 6t Monday
Regular Season

Dec 10t Friday
Dec 11t Saturday
Dec 14th Tuesday
Dec 17t Friday
Dec 21 Tuesday
Dec 22" Wednesday
Dec 28t Tuesday
Dec 29t Wednesday
Jan 4t Tuesday
Jan 7t Friday
Jan 11t Tuesday
Jan 14t Friday
Jan 18t Tuesday
Jan 20t Thursday
Jan 24t Monday
Jan 25t Tuesday
Jan 27t Thursday
Jan 31t Monday
Feb 3 Thursday
Feb 4th Friday
Feb 7th Monday
Feb 10t Thursday

No JV Games
School Location
Huntingdon Home
Central/Bald Eagle Central

Hollidaysburg Tip-off Tourn. Away
Williamsburg(A) vs Penns Manor(H)
Hollidaysburg Tip-off Tourn. Away
Williamsburg(A) vs Central(H)

Juniata Valley Away
Glendale Home
Mt Union Away
Penns Valley Away
Holiday Tournament Home

Bishop Carroll vs Glendale
Northern Bedford vs Williamsburg

Holiday Tournament Home
West Branch Home
Bellwood Away
Curwensville Away
Moshannon Valley Away
Tussey Mt Home
Juniata Valley Home
Glendale Away
Penns Manor Away
Mt Union Home
West Branch Away
Bellwood Home
Northern Bedford Away
Curwensville Home
Moshannon Valley Home

Time

5:00
6:00

6:00
1:00

7:30
7:30
6:00
6:00

6:00
7:30
6:00/7:30
7:30
6:00
6:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:00
7:30
6:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30



